
127.76
3.365

11.24
0.442

14.38
0.566

9.00 TYP
0.354

9.00 TYP
0.354 

A A

85.48
3.365

14.00
0.551

5.95
0.234 DIA

 0.21
 0.008

0.188
0.0074

SECTION A-A

VIEW OF WELL
NOTE:

Dimensions in upper row are in
millimeter,in lower row are inch.

REV DATE

00 2023.01.05

01 2023.01.12

02 2023.12.15

96-IQ ULB 188 Micron Clear Film Bottom
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